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19733011 PROMO CLOCK BLK

Promo Wall Clock. Plastic case with quality Quartz movement.

The Catalogue 2011 189
Black Solid
Promo Wall Clock

Tough plastic construction
Quality Quartz movement
Packaging:

Case diameter:255mm
Dial print area: 205 mm
Dial print area: 205 mm

335 gram
24,5 cm

20 pcs
7 kg
50.5cm x28.5cm x51.5cm
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